SKODA INCNRS

Driving your stories.

SKODA Scala

A Power ESSENCE SELECTION
Model Description KW PS -

SCALA 1.0L TSI

6-speed Manual 85 116 - €22.500
SCALA 1.0L TSI

7-speed DSG 85 116 €21.500 €23.500
SCALA 1.5L TSI 110 150 ) 24,500

7-speed DSG

All prices are stated in euro (€) including 19% VAT, Registration and Road Tax.

Prices and equipment subject to change without notice.

Unicars Ltd will not be liable for any damage or loss arising from any errors or omissions in the information contained
in this pricelist or arising from the use of the information contained herein. This pricelist was issued in April 2024



SKODA

WNCON\RS

Driving your stories.

Technical Data

Displacement
Maximum Power

Max. torque Nm

Drive

Performance

Max. speed (km/h)

Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec.)

Fuel Consumption & CO2 Emissions
Combined WLTP (I/100km)

CO2 Combined WLTP (g/km)

The Technical data may differ according to the level of equipment.

1.0L TSI
6-speed Manual 7-

999cc

85kW
(116Bhp)

200
FWD

196
9.5

5,3
120

1.0LTSI
speed DSG

999cc

85kW
(116Bhp)

200
FWD

195
10,1

5,5
124

1.5L TSI
7-speed DSG

1498cc

110kW
(150Bhp)

250
FWD

213
8,2

5,5
124

The specified power consumption and range values are the official figures obtained from tests under standardised EU test conditions in accordance with the
Worldwide Harmonized Light Vehicles Test Procedure (WLTP), a more realistic test method for measuring power consumption (kW/100km) and range (km).
WLTP replaces the previous NEDC test method. The above values reflect the standard vehicle excluding additional equipment such as optional extras and
accessories which may have an effect on the power consumption (kW/100km) and range (km). Data are subject to change without any notice

Standard Equipment

Seats/Seating Comfort

Manual height adjustment for front seats
Manually adjustable lumbar support in front seats
Unsplit rear seat bench, split folding backrest
Seat Upholstery

Studio - Cloth - Black; Trim - Black

Seats Loft (Cloth - Kota uni; Trim - Black)

Interior

Floor mats in front and rear

Ambient lightning

Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming
Storage compartments in trunk

Center armrest in front "Jumbo Box"

Umbrella

Steering

Multi-function steering wheel

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel (Manual)

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel with Tiptronic (DSG)

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...

ESSENCE SELECTION
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Standard Equipment

Wheels

Steel wheels 16" ET 35 "Tecton" . =
Alloy wheels 6J x 16" CORTADERO - 3
Space-saving spare wheel . .
Wheel bolts with anti-theft protection (unlockable) . .
Tool kit . .
Lighting

Basic LED Headlights . .

Separate daytime running light with automatic headlight control and manual Coming and

Leaving Home feature ¢ *
Headlight range control . 3
LED rear lights (basic) . -
LED rear combination lamp, dynamic turn signal, special styling - 3
Front fog lamp and cornering lamp o .
Exterior

Radiator grille with chrome molding . 3
Rear window wiper and washer system with intermittent control 3 3
Side and rear windows in heat-insulating glass . .
Mirrors

Exterior mirrors, power-adjustable/ heated . -
Exterior mirrors, dimmable on driver side, power folding, adjustable, heated - .
Glazing

Windshield wiper intermittent control with light sensor . =
Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor o .
Heat-reflecting windshield . .
Locking System

Central locking w/ radio remote control, interior controls, without SAFELOCK . -
Central locking system Keyless Entry without SAFELOCK - 3
Climate control

Manually controlled air conditioning system . 3
Radio / Navigation Systems / Sound Systems / Phone

Skoda Infotainment 8.25” . U
DAB - Digital radio reception . .
8” digital display 3 3
4 speakers 3 3
Bluetooth 3 o
2 USB Typ-C vorne . d
Assistance Systems

Electronic cruise control + Speedlimiter . -
Adaptive cruise control with Speedlimiter (DSG Only) - o
Lane assist + - 3
FRONT ASSIST" incl. adaptive cruise control - 3
FRONT ASSIST" - radar scan.of the space in front of the car, incl.City ANB, without "ADAPTIVE . )
CRUISE ASSISTANT"

Hill hold control 3 o
Rear parking sensors 3 -
Rear and front parking sensors o .

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...
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Standard Equipment

Assistance Systems

Rear view camera system

Multifunction camera

Start-stop system with regenerative braking
Electronic stability control (ESC)

Traffic Sign recognition

ECO function

Safety

Side airbag in front with curtain airbag
Start-stop system with regenerative braking

Emergency call system eCall+

Child seat anchors f. child seat system i-Size, 2x top tether and child seat anchors in front on front

passenger side

Front passenger airbag deactivation
Warranty

Five years warranty / 100.000km
Free five years 24H road assistance
12 year anticorrosion warranty

3 year paintwork warranty

Optional Equipment

Paintwork
Metallic Paint
LPPF Paint Protection Fabric
LPPL Paint Protection Leather

Comfort
Simply Clever Package

7B2 - 12-volt socket in luggage boot

6M3 - Luggage net

3N7 - Mounting fixture in luggage compartment
3U3 - Net under the luggage compartment cover

PlJ

Simply Clever Plus Package

7B2 - 12-volt socket in luggage boot

QN3 - Drawers under front seats

6SJ - Luggage compartment mat (rubber/fabric)

6M3 - Luggage net

3N7 - Mounting fixture in luggage compartment
PIK 3U7 - Net and multifunction pocket under the luggage

4B3 - Protective side molding

QE1 - Storage compartment package 1

4YD - Waste bin

IA1 - With bracket

9JE - Without smoker's package

Alloy Wheels

PJP Alloy wheels 6,5) x 17" Stratos

PJG Alloy wheels 6,5J x 17" Kajam, silver + AERO black hubcap

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...

€450
€500
€500

€200

€400

€300

€1.200
€600

€1.220
€650
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Optional Equipment

Alloy Wheels
PJR Alloy wheels 6,5) x 17" Propus Aero blac k, bright machining
P20 Alloy wheels 7J x 18" Ursa AERO (black)
PJV Alloy wheels 7J x 18" Vega AERO, black, bright machining
Chrome Package

3S7 - Roof rails
PIF 4KF - Sunset
4ZP - Window frame in chrome

Special edition packages
Light & View

416 -Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming

6XK - exterior mirrors, dimmable on driver side, power folding,
adjustable, heated

8WH - Front fog lamp and cornering lamp

8VN - LED rear combination lamp, dynamic turn signal, special styling
4R4 - Power windows with comfort operation and circuit breaker
8N6 - Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor
KN1 -With trim panel

WIH

Light & View Plus

416 - Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming

8Q3 - Dynamic headlight range control (self-adjusting while driving)
6XK - exterior mirrors, dimmable on driver side, power folding,
adjustable, heated

8WH -Front fog lamp and cornering lamp

8IX -Full LED Headlights

8VN -LED rear combination lamp, dynamic turn signal, special styling
8G4 -Matrix beam

8N6 -Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor
KN1 -With trim panel

Wil

Interior / Upholster
Design Package Lodge

6EP - Additional stone guard body covers
7TD - Decorative inserts
3LD - Door panels with upholstery
0TD - Floor mats in front and rear
waQ3 QQ8 - Interior ambient lighting, type 1 Z:HP
6LG - Interiorbars and air vents frame Copper
N3C -Seat trim covers in fabric
3KF -Unsplit rear seat bench, split folding backrest, with center
armrest

Design Package Dynamic

VF2 - Aluminium pedals

6NC - Black ceiling

7TN - Decorative inserts

3LT - Door and side trim panel

0TD - Floor mats in front and rear

3J4 - Head restraints for front seats

QQ8 - Interior ambient lighting, type 1

6LH - Interiorbars and air vents frame Red

1XX - Leather-wrapped multi-function sports steering wheel tiptronic
7M8 - Scuff plates in door apertures

N5C -Seat trim covers in fabric

Q4H - Sport Seats

3KF - Unsplit rear seat bench, split folding backrest, with center
armrest

waQ4 Z:AH

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...

ESSENCE SELECTION

€750 o (o]
€1.220 ° (o]
€1.300 o o

€450 ° o

€530 o =

€850 ° (o]
€300 o (o]
€800 o (o]
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Optional Equipment

Interior

Upholster

Design Package Suite Black

waQe

6EP -Additional stone guard body covers

7TL -Decorative inserts

3LT -Door and side trim panel

QN1 -Drawer under left front seat

OTD -Floor mats in front and rear

9T1 -Heated washer nozzles in front

QQ8 -Interior ambient lighting, type 1

6LB -Interiorbars and air vents frame Chrome

3PE -Power seat adjustment for right seat, manual height adjustment  Z:JB
for left seat

7P8 -Power-adjustable lumbar support for right front seat
7M8 -Scuff plates in door apertures

4A3 -Seat heater for front seats separately controlled

N7K -Seat trim covers in Suedia/leather

3KF -Unsplit rear seat bench, split folding backrest, with center
armrest

8W1 -Washer fluid level indicator

Navigation

WIT

Winter

wiIC

9S0 - "Virtual Cockpit"

8RM - 8 speakers (passive)

8AR - Navi Amundsen 9,2"

QH1 - Voice control

7UG - Web Radio

9WIJ -Wired & Wireless Smart Link+

Z:YOZ

9T1 - Heated washer nozzles in front
4A3 - Seat heater for front seats separately controlled
8W1 - Washer fluid level indicator

Winter Premium Technology Plus

Wi3

PD1

3CX

8RM -8 speakers (passive)

92V - Bluetooth with Wireless Charging (without LTE)

416 - Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming

3D3 - Center console

9AK - Climatronic with impact pressure control, CFC-free

U9E -External, USB type C data socket(s) and charging socket(s) with
increased charging performance Z: PLG/PLP
4GX -Heat-reflecting windshield, heated

9T1 -Heated washer nozzles in front

4A3 - Seat heater for front seats separately controlled

KN2 -USB in roof panel (C-type only charging

8W1 -Washer fluid level indicator

9WJ -Wired & Wireless Smart Link+

Central door locking with remote control (SAFE funktion), Alarm with
interior monitoring

Net partition

Assisted Drive Plus

PIB

6K4 - "FRONT ASSIST" incl. adaptive cruise control

8T8 - Adaptive cruise control (for DSG) with Speedlimiter

416 - Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming

6XK - exterior mirrors, dimmable on driver side, power folding,
adjustable, heated

8WH - Front fog lamp and cornering lamp

612 - Lane assist +

7Y1 - Lane change assist

8VN - LED rear combination lamp, dynamic turn signal, special styling
8N6 -Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor
QK1 -With multifunction camera

KN1 - With trim panel

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...

€1.700

€1.620

€250

€1.400

€300

€150

€350

- o)
- o
o -
- o
o -
o o
- o
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Optional Equipment

Convenience Plus (w/o SAFE)

WIN

950 - "Virtual Cockpit"

413 - Central locking system Keyless Entry without SAFELOCK
2H5 - Drive Mode Select without Chassis Presets

EF1 - ECO function

7X2 - Rear and front parking sensors

4E6 - Sensor-controlled luggage compartment opener

KA2 -With rear view camera system (type 2)

Convenience Premium (with SAFE)

WiJo

7X5 -"PARK PILOT"

9S0 -"Virtual Cockpit"

7AL -Anti-theft alarm system, interior monitoring, backup horn, and
towing protection

4F2 -Central locking system "Keyless Entry"

2H5 -Drive Mode Select without Chassis Presets

EF1-ECO function

4E6 -Sensor-controlled luggage compartment opener

KA2 -With rear view camera system (type 2)

Convenience Plus (with SAFE)

WIN

9S0 - "Virtual Cockpit"

7AL -Anti-theft alarm system, interior monitoring, backup horn, and
towing protection

4F2 - Central locking system "Keyless Entry"

2HS5 - Drive Mode Select without Chassis Presets

EF1-ECO function

7X2 -Rear and front parking sensors

4E6 -Sensor-controlled luggage compartment opener

KA2 -With rear view camera system (type 2)

Technology Essence

wiQ

8RM - 8 speakers (passive)

6E3 - Center armrest in front "Jumbo Box"

U9E - External, USB type C data socket(s) and charging socket(s) with
increased charging performance

9WJ -Wired & Wireless Smart Link+

Convenience (mit SAFE)

WiM

7AL — Anti-theft alarm system, interior monitoring, backup horn, and
towing protection

4F2 -Central locking system "Keyless Entry"

2H5 -Drive Mode Select without Chassis Presets

EF1- ECO function

7X2 -Rear and front parking sensors

KA2 -With rear view camera system (type 2)

Technology Package

WIR

8RM - 8 speakers (passive)

416 - Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming

9AK - Climatronic with impact pressure control, CFC-free

U9E - External, USB type C data socket(s) and charging socket(s) with
increased charging performance

9WJ - Wired & Wireless Smart Link+

KN1 -With trim panel

Technology Plus

WIS

8RM - 8 speakers (passive)

92V - Bluetooth with Wireless Charging (without LTE)

416 -Breakaway interior rearview mirror, auto-dimming

3D3 -Center console

9AK -Climatronic with impact pressure control, CFC-free

U9E -External, USB type C data socket(s) and charging socket(s) with
increased charging performance

KN2 -USB in roof panel (C-type only charging

9WJ -Wired & Wireless Smart Link+

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...

€750

€1.130

€960

€600

€220

€800

€1.000
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Optional Equipment

Steering Wheels

PLC 2-spoke multifunction leather steering

27D - Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel, heated, with

PLG tiptronic (DSG only)
1XX -Leather-wrapped multi-function sports steering wheel with
PLN R R
tiptronic (DSG only)
PLP 2PT - Leather-wrapped sports multi-function steering wheel, heated,

with tiptronic (DSG only)

1M6 Trailer hitch mechanically swiveling and power-detachable

Warranty & Connect
EA9 Warranty prolongation for 5 years, until 150 000 km

 Standard Equipment / o Optional / - Not available
Z = only with... / v= prohibited with ...

@ m ESSENCE SELECTION

Z: WI3

Z: WI3

€250

€120

€180

€300

€1000

€350
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